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Town of Carlisle

Office of
BOARD OF HEALTH Tel.: (978) 369-0283
66 Westford Street Fax: (978) 369-4521

Carlisle, MA 01741 boardofhealth@carlislema.gov

GENERAL FEES

WELLS AND PUMPS PERMITS

$345
$50

$325
$100
$50

§225
$200

Well and Pump Permit Application and Installation Inspection Form for new wells
Repair

Ground Source Heat Pump (geothermal) (1-5 wells)

Irrigation

Decommission Well

Hydrofracking

Well and Pump Installer Permit Application (annual)

FOOD SERVICE PERMITS & FEES

§75
$30
$30
$175
$300
$475
$475
$200
825
$200
S75

One-day/Temporary Food Establishment (made to order)
One-day/Temporary Food Establishment (prepackaged only)
Residential Kitchen (annual)

Residential Kitchen for Commercial Use (annual)
Seasonal Food Service/Retail (up to 6 months, annual)
Food Establishment/Retail (annual)

Food Establishment — Transfer of Ownership

Food Service Design Review/New Establishment
Farmer’s Market (annual)

Food Truck Operation (annual)

Food Truck Operation (one day/temporary)

SEPTIC-RELATED PERMITS & FEES

$200
$200
$50
$75
$25

Septic Hauler (annual)

Septic System Installer (annual)
I/A Installer Certification (annual)
Installer Permit Exam

Title 5 Inspector (annual)

RUBBISH/SOLID WASTE HAULER PERMIT

$200

Rubbish Hauler (annual)

CAMP LICENSE, BARN & KEEPING OF LIVESTOCK PERMITS

$50
$10
S48

Recreational Camp (annual)
Milk Pasteurization (annual)
Barn & Keeping of Livestock (annual)

UNDERGROUND OIL TANK PERMIT

$25

Underground tank application and inspection

MULTI-RESIDENCE PROPERTIES REGISTRATION FEE

S74

Compliance Registration (annual)

Effective: January 16, 2026



