



Town of Carlisle
Office of
BOARD OF HEALTH
66 Westford Street
Carlisle, MA 01741

Tel.: (978) 369-0283
Fax: (978) 369-4521
boardofhealth@carlislema.gov

GENERAL FEES

WELLS AND PUMPS PERMITS

\$345	Well and Pump Permit Application and Installation Inspection Form for new wells
\$50	Repair
\$325	Ground Source Heat Pump (geothermal) (1-5 wells)
\$100	Irrigation
\$50	Decommission Well
\$225	Hydrofracking
\$200	Well and Pump Installer Permit Application (annual)

FOOD SERVICE PERMITS & FEES

\$75	One-day/Temporary Food Establishment (made to order)
\$30	One-day/Temporary Food Establishment (prepackaged only)
\$30	Residential Kitchen (annual)
\$175	Residential Kitchen for Commercial Use (annual)
\$300	Seasonal Food Service/Retail (up to 6 months, annual)
\$475	Food Establishment/Retail (annual)
\$475	Food Establishment – Transfer of Ownership
\$200	Food Service Design Review/New Establishment
\$25	Farmer’s Market (annual)
\$200	Food Truck Operation (annual)
\$75	Food Truck Operation (one day/temporary)

SEPTIC-RELATED PERMITS & FEES

\$200	Septic Hauler (annual)
\$200	Septic System Installer (annual)
\$50	I/A Installer Certification (annual)
\$75	Installer Permit Exam
\$25	Title 5 Inspector (annual)

RUBBISH/SOLID WASTE HAULER PERMIT

\$200	Rubbish Hauler (annual)
-------	-------------------------

CAMP LICENSE, BARN & KEEPING OF LIVESTOCK PERMITS

\$50	Recreational Camp (annual)
\$10	Milk Pasteurization (annual)
\$48	Barn & Keeping of Livestock (annual)

UNDERGROUND OIL TANK PERMIT

\$25	Underground tank application and inspection
------	---

MULTI-RESIDENCE PROPERTIES REGISTRATION FEE

\$74	Compliance Registration (annual)
------	----------------------------------